
61
INDEX TO ESTATES - PROBATE COURT - Lexington Counhj, S. C.
County lnd«ei Since 1BBS •Open at Proper Tab Recording to Pint Letter or Letter* of COTTCO DNIVEKSAL INDEX No. 1-4 © 1961

DUDE BY THE CDTT INDEX CDHFMT, (CinmiS, OHIO
FAT Pfnet L&4t#aiC0tt An IdenUbrmg 1 rade Mark v^~£=r Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet tor page reference. ULD IT COUNTY RECORDS, INC* COIMBIA, L C.

,

•~-

i

i

.

f

I

DATE

12-17-90

01-04-91

01-23-91

01-23-91

01-30-91

04-01-91

6-25-91

8-14-91

8-16-91

8-20-91

8-14-91

9-5-91

10-2-91

11-25-91

I?.- 16-91

2-18-92

5-28-92

*1985

*1986

9-9-92

*04-14-87

*07-13-87

*03-15-88

*04-12-88

*01-30-89

11-18-92

12-21-92

03-23-93

04-07-93

06-08-93

07-13-93

08-06-93

D E C E A S E D

Whitlock, Frank C.

Whi te , Mat t ie Wadde l l

W h i t e , A d a A .

Whi te Ket t le Deese

Whi t tmore , R o b e r t Y . , J r .

Whitman, Theola Ella

Whitlock, Frank C.

Whittle, James David

Whittle, Otis Lee

W h i t l o c k , Dorothy

Whi te , Colleen M.

Whi te , Ernest E.

Whi t t le , Cody James

Whetse l l , G . F .

Whitten, Rodney Ffeul

Whitenack. Georeia Darlene

Whiting, Kenneth G.

Whi t t ake r , Li Hie

White, Theodore S.

White, James F.

White, Francis H.

White, Mary Jacqueline

White, Bette Anderson

Wheeler, Sarah B.

Whitaker, Rufus

Wheeler, Ward

Whiteside, Sally Regene

Whittle, Luarice

Whittle, David L. , Sr.

Whitaker, Helen S.'

White , Agnew

Whisenant, Melissa

White, Celeste Whetstone

Whitlaw, Nathaniel O.

White, Mary Louise

Whittington, Dorris Allen .

.~ J^ V

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Papers filed only

Floyd, Eliza Cather ine P . R .

W h i t e , Paul G . P . R .

W h i t e , Robe r t E . P . R .

W h i t t e m o r e , M a r g a r e t H . P . R .

P .R. ' s
Threatt, Peggy Ann & Allen, Geraldine

Auth. Record

Whittle, Donald L.

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Hot te r , K a t h r y n W . P . R .

W h i t e , Joe R . P . R .

Alf o rd , Terr i P . R .

Whi t t l e . Billie Jo Cons... ,

N o r r i s , Georg ie M. Bozard t

Whitten Lori Tysl P.R.

Whitenack. David Gene P.R.

Whiting, Jo Ann P.R.
Mil ler , James W. and
Mil le r , W i n f r e d Stanley P . R .

White. Sarah C. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Will Filed Only

Learn, Ellyn P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Sweatt, Pamela W. P.R.

Whitaker, Wilbur Roy P.R.

White, Lottie P.R.

Settlement Only

White, Charles Elliott P.R.

Whitlaw, Octavia D. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

FILE

NUMBER

90ES3200870

91ES3200072

91ES3200068

91ES3200071

91ES3200079

91ES3200114

91ES3200235

91ES3200491

91ES3200619

91ES3200623

91ES3200629

91GC3200065

91ES3200674

91ES3230754 S

91ES3200875

91ES3200931

92ES3200133

92ES3200377

85ES3200547

86ES3200564

92ES3200587

92ES3200634

87GC3200055

87ES3200671

88ES3200706

88ES3200707

89ES3200963

92ES3200806

92ES3200895

93ES3200183

93GC3200030

93ES3200232

93ES3200380

93ES3200474

93ES3200525

WILL
BOOK
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